
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-33934
Dig Permit

Ranger
Projects pty ltd

Queanbeyan
East permit
map
/ Playground
and building

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:30 AM
16/01/2026

3:30 PM
6/02/2026

In Progress

PER-33934
Dig Permit

Ranger
Projects pty ltd

Queanbeyan
East service
connection
permit map
/ Playground
and building

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:30 AM
16/01/2026

3:30 PM
6/02/2026

In Progress

PER-33439
Dig Permit

Ranger
Projects pty ltd

Queanbeyan
East permit
map
/ Playground
and building

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
13/01/2026

3:30 PM
9/02/2026

In Progress

PER-33439
Dig Permit

Ranger
Projects pty ltd

Queanbeyan
East service
connection
permit map
/ Playground
and building

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
13/01/2026

3:30 PM
9/02/2026

In Progress

PER-34792
Dig Permit

Ranger
Projects pty ltd

Queanbeyan
East permit
map
/ Queanbeyan
East

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:13 PM
27/01/2026

7:13 PM
24/02/2026

In Progress

PER-34792
Dig Permit

Ranger
Projects pty ltd

Queanbeyan
East service
connection
permit map
/ Queanbeyan
East

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:13 PM
27/01/2026

7:13 PM
24/02/2026

In Progress
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