

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-33934 Dig Permit	Ranger Projects pty ltd	 Queanbeyan East permit map / Playground and building	(No Nominated Rep)	11:30 AM 16/01/2026	3:30 PM 6/02/2026	In Progress
PER-33934 Dig Permit	Ranger Projects pty ltd	 Queanbeyan East service connection permit map / Playground and building	(No Nominated Rep)	11:30 AM 16/01/2026	3:30 PM 6/02/2026	In Progress
PER-33439 Dig Permit	Ranger Projects pty ltd	 Queanbeyan East permit map / Playground and building	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 13/01/2026	3:30 PM 9/02/2026	In Progress
PER-33439 Dig Permit	Ranger Projects pty ltd	 Queanbeyan East service connection permit map / Playground and building	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 13/01/2026	3:30 PM 9/02/2026	In Progress
PER-34792 Dig Permit	Ranger Projects pty ltd	 Queanbeyan East permit map / Queanbeyan East	(No Nominated Rep)	7:13 PM 27/01/2026	7:13 PM 24/02/2026	In Progress
PER-34792 Dig Permit	Ranger Projects pty ltd	 Queanbeyan East service connection permit map / Queanbeyan East	(No Nominated Rep)	7:13 PM 27/01/2026	7:13 PM 24/02/2026	In Progress